
Division Game No. Date Day Diamond Time TEAM 1 TEAM 2
MAJORS 27-Jun Fri CS 7:00 PM MANAGERS MEETING
MAJORS 1 28-Jun Sat CS 12:00 PM LAKEHILL D7
MAJORS 2 28-Jun Sat CS 3:00 PM NATIONAL BH
MAJORS 3 28-Jun Sat CS 6:00 PM CS HAMPTON
MAJORS 4 29-Jun Sun CS 12:00 PM BH LAKEHILL
MAJORS 5 29-Jun Sun CS 3:00 PM CS NATIONAL
MAJORS 6 29-Jun Sun CS 6:00 PM HAMPTON D7
MAJORS 7 30-Jun Mon CS 3:00 PM CS BH
MAJORS 8 30-Jun Mon CS 6:00 PM HAMPTON LAKEHILL
MAJORS 9 01-Jul Tues CS 12:00 PM NATIONAL D7
MAJORS 10 01-Jul Tues CS 3:00 PM CS LAKEHILL
MAJORS 11 01-Jul Tues CS 6:00 PM HAMPTON BH
MAJORS 12 02-Jul Wed CS 3:00 PM CS D7
MAJORS 13 02-Jul Wed CS 6:00 PM NATIONAL LAKEHILL
MAJORS 14 03-Jul Thu CS 3:00 PM HAMPTON NATIONAL
MAJORS 15 03-Jul Thu CS 6:00 PM BH D7
MAJORS RAIN 04-Jul Fri CS 12:00 PM RAIN RAIN
MAJORS RAIN 04-Jul Fri CS 3:00 PM RAIN RAIN
MAJORS RAIN 04-Jul Fri CS 6:00 PM RAIN RAIN
MAJORS 16 05-Jul Sat CS 12:00 PM 2nd 3rd
MAJORS 17 05-Jul Sat CS 3:00 PM 1st 4th
MAJORS 18 06-Jul Sun CS 12:00 PM FINALIST 1 FINALIST 2


